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5.0 HARIER

4 e Min. Typ. Max.
TAER A (nm) 1528 1564
WAJEThE (Pin) (dBm) -30 -10
SPA4315-GM01 15
oot SPA4320-GMO01 20
(dBm)
@ Pin = - 30dBm | SPA4325-GMO01 25
SPA4330-GMO01 30
§ 75 A @Pin=-30dBm (dB) 4.0 4.5
| s (Po) (dB) 0.3
et A (PMD) (ps) 0.3
S HI KB FE(PDL) (dB) 0.3
ESpPIE SN (dB) -30
i /NG RE E (dB) 30
UPC 45
T (dB)
APC 55
SHEOLR BE B (70°C) (mA) 50 70
FMHOLHE TAER (BOL) (mA) 600
SO TR R (V) 1.75 2.2%
§ Hith i PD IR (70°C) (“A/mV\)/ 1.0 25
. gy 45 PD R Ji) H IS (V) 5 20
¥ PD A ) IR (mA) 10
% L3 (-5V, 25°C) (nA) 5
HEFATY SMF-28, 900um loose tube
UL SE LC, SC, FC,
- HERSLEDG UPC, APC
W | T (°C) -5 70
B it A7 Ik (°C) -40 +85
AR (%RH) +5 +95
JUSH(W) x (L) % (H) (mm) 40x 70 x 12




*70°C, 18dBm output.

6.0 6-Pin BE:OE X

Pin X Pin 7 X
1 IO GHs A IER(+) 4 Feih
2 SO A () 5 frH s PD IEAR(+)
3 EiEOGEs PD IEMK (+) 6 W PD b (<)
7F: 6-Pin type: HIROSE DF11-6DP-2DSA
7.0 6-Pin HIFEHIER
Input Isolator EDFA Isolator Tap Output
D — > ™~ — > O
PD
xz'. _IQ_

Electrical Interface

8.0 14-Pin HENEX

Pin SE S Pin SE S
1 | H 2| EON I B
3| EA I B AR 4 | Fn i I YR
5 | i A B Ak 6 |
7 | ot AR 8 | Wot MK
9 | OGN AR B 10 | WO AR AR
11| Bot s Bk 12 | =
13 | b 14 | WO6E B

¥£: 14-Pin type: HIROSE DF11-14DP-2DSA
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9.0 14-Pin HEHIER

Input Tap Isolator EDFA Isolator Tap Output
o=
PD1 PD2
A
Electrical Interface
10.0 =MmR%

LRsy #25(dB) (Pin=-30dBm) | fiiti 22 (dBm) (Pin=-30dBm) Ik 5 2R 45 (dB)
SPA4315-GMO01 15 -15 <4.5
SPA4320-GMO01 20 -10 <4.5
SPA4325-GM01 25 -5 <4.5
SPA4330-GMO01 30 0 <4.5

11.0 ASHE

SPA4I£D-GN\O]—\PDD/DD—DD

FFRAR I1'E*ﬁ?*/ﬁ€ e g2 RIRER SMERT B0 pESEE HARKE
Eﬁ%ﬁi% p C-Band 3| PA |15| 15dB |GM| &#s4Esk [ 01| 40x70x12 |[P06| 6-Pin |LA|LC/APC| 05| 0.5M
ik (1528~1564) 20| 20dB |FM|£IDAgfEtR| 02| 70x90x12 |P14|14-Pin|LP|LC/UPC| 08 | 0.8M
25| 25dB 05| 125x 150 x 20 SA|[SC/APC| 10| 1.0M

30| 30dB sP|sc/uPc

FA|FC/APC
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